
Date Time Field Visitor Home

Minors Coordinator: Franklin Guardarrama - 908 397-1313

Athletics

 Schedule As of Apr-26

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.26 2000 Updates (created on 4/26/2021)

Scheduled Games

6:00 PM 7Apr-27 (Tue) Athletics Phillies116LB

0

4:00 PM BMay-02 (Sun) Athletics Diamondbacks119LB

0

6:00 PM SMay-07 (Fri) Phillies Athletics123LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-10 (Mon) Diamondbacks Athletics124LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-12 (Wed) Athletics Orioles126LB

0

6:00 PM 6May-14 (Fri) Orioles Athletics128LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-17 (Mon) Athletics Phillies
103

Reschedule287

Pending Visitor Team Confirmation0

5:45 PM SMay-19 (Wed) Athletics Dodgers129LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-27 (Thu) Diamondbacks Athletics132LB

0

Game History

5:45 PM 6Apr-08 (Thu) Orioles Athletics9 3Complete105LB

0

5:00 PM BApr-17 (Sat) Dodgers Athletics11 1Complete109LB

0

5:45 PM BApr-20 (Tue) Athletics Dodgers3 4Complete111LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/26/2021 10:05:54 PM Page 1 of  6LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Minors Coordinator: Franklin Guardarrama - 908 397-1313

Diamondbacks

 Schedule As of Apr-26

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.26 2000 Updates (created on 4/26/2021)

Scheduled Games

5:45 PM SApr-27 (Tue) Dodgers Diamondbacks115LB

0

6:00 PM BApr-29 (Thu) Dodgers Diamondbacks117LB

0

4:00 PM BMay-02 (Sun) Athletics Diamondbacks119LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-04 (Tue) Diamondbacks Phillies120LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-10 (Mon) Diamondbacks Athletics124LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-13 (Thu) Diamondbacks Phillies127LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-20 (Thu) Diamondbacks Orioles130LB

0

12:00 PM BMay-23 (Sun) Orioles Diamondbacks131LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-27 (Thu) Diamondbacks Athletics132LB

0

Game History

6:00 PM 6Apr-06 (Tue) Diamondbacks Dodgers
4.5 innings

1 10Complete104LB

0

5:45 PM SApr-08 (Thu) Phillies Diamondbacks16 4Complete106LB

0

12:00 PM BApr-18 (Sun) Orioles Diamondbacks8 8110LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/26/2021 10:05:54 PM Page 2 of  6LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Minors Coordinator: Franklin Guardarrama - 908 397-1313

Dodgers

 Schedule As of Apr-26

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.26 2000 Updates (created on 4/26/2021)

Scheduled Games

5:45 PM SApr-27 (Tue) Dodgers Diamondbacks115LB

0

6:00 PM BApr-29 (Thu) Dodgers Diamondbacks117LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-04 (Tue) Dodgers Orioles121LB

0

6:00 PM 6May-07 (Fri) Orioles Dodgers122LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-11 (Tue) Phillies Dodgers125LB

0

3:00 PM SMay-15 (Sat) Dodgers Phillies
107

Reschedule305

Pending Home Team Confirmation0

5:45 PM SMay-19 (Wed) Athletics Dodgers129LB

0

5:45 PM 6May-25 (Tue) Dodgers Orioles
108

Reschedule321

Confirmed0

Game History

6:00 PM 6Apr-06 (Tue) Diamondbacks Dodgers
4.5 innings

1 10Complete104LB

0

5:00 PM BApr-17 (Sat) Dodgers Athletics11 1Complete109LB

0

5:45 PM BApr-20 (Tue) Athletics Dodgers3 4Complete111LB

0

5:45 PM BApr-22 (Thu) Phillies Dodgers
3 innings, stopped for cold weather

4 10Complete113LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/26/2021 10:05:54 PM Page 3 of  6LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Minors Coordinator: Franklin Guardarrama - 908 397-1313

Orioles

 Schedule As of Apr-26

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.26 2000 Updates (created on 4/26/2021)

Scheduled Games

5:45 PM BApr-30 (Fri) Phillies Orioles118LB

0

6:00 PM BMay-02 (Sun) Phillies Orioles
114

Reschedule324

Not Confirmed0

5:45 PM SMay-04 (Tue) Dodgers Orioles121LB

0

6:00 PM 6May-07 (Fri) Orioles Dodgers122LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-12 (Wed) Athletics Orioles126LB

0

6:00 PM 6May-14 (Fri) Orioles Athletics128LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-20 (Thu) Diamondbacks Orioles130LB

0

12:00 PM BMay-23 (Sun) Orioles Diamondbacks131LB

0

5:45 PM 6May-25 (Tue) Dodgers Orioles
108

Reschedule321

Confirmed0

Game History

5:45 PM 6Apr-08 (Thu) Orioles Athletics9 3Complete105LB

0

12:00 PM BApr-18 (Sun) Orioles Diamondbacks8 8110LB

0

5:45 PM SApr-20 (Tue) Orioles Phillies12 6Complete112LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/26/2021 10:05:54 PM Page 4 of  6LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Minors Coordinator: Franklin Guardarrama - 908 397-1313

Phillies

 Schedule As of Apr-26

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.26 2000 Updates (created on 4/26/2021)

Scheduled Games

6:00 PM 7Apr-27 (Tue) Athletics Phillies116LB

0

5:45 PM BApr-30 (Fri) Phillies Orioles118LB

0

6:00 PM BMay-02 (Sun) Phillies Orioles
114

Reschedule324

Not Confirmed0

5:45 PM BMay-04 (Tue) Diamondbacks Phillies120LB

0

6:00 PM SMay-07 (Fri) Phillies Athletics123LB

0

5:45 PM SMay-11 (Tue) Phillies Dodgers125LB

0

5:45 PM BMay-13 (Thu) Diamondbacks Phillies127LB

0

3:00 PM SMay-15 (Sat) Dodgers Phillies
107

Reschedule305

Pending Home Team Confirmation0

5:45 PM BMay-17 (Mon) Athletics Phillies
103

Reschedule287

Pending Visitor Team Confirmation0

Game History

5:45 PM SApr-08 (Thu) Phillies Diamondbacks16 4Complete106LB

0

5:45 PM SApr-20 (Tue) Orioles Phillies12 6Complete112LB

0

5:45 PM BApr-22 (Thu) Phillies Dodgers
3 innings, stopped for cold weather

4 10Complete113LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/26/2021 10:05:54 PM Page 5 of  6LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

Minors Coordinator: Franklin Guardarrama - 908 397-1313

Phillies

 Schedule As of Apr-26

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.26 2000 Updates (created on 4/26/2021)

4/26/2021 10:05:54 PM Page 6 of  6LB = As Scheduled in League Book


